yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
FRIENDSVIEW MANOR INC

THE ALLISON INN & SPA LLC
ADEC INC

A TO Z WINEWORKS LLC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
K&J REAL ESTATE LLC

ASPEN WAY WEST LLC

FRED MEYER STORES INC
ALLISON PROPERTIES LLC

2025

TUALATIN VALLEY F & R

RMV

105,554,249
124,287,486
44,990,478
34,411,400
32,202,386
28,135,238
26,896,215
83,148,637
24,790,733
62,832,020

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

105,554,249
62,380,905
34,067,142
33,751,781
28,704,249
28,135,238
26,290,351
23,260,888
21,782,034
15,991,160

Levied Tax

245,033.64
144,811.03
79,083.47
78,351.40
66,634.03
65,313.17
61,030.42
53,997.84
50,564.80
37,121.95

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM



