



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

**TUALATIN VALLEY F & R**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	105,554,249	105,554,249	245,033.64
FRIENDSVIEW MANOR INC	124,287,486	62,380,905	144,811.03
THE ALLISON INN & SPA LLC	44,990,478	34,067,142	79,083.47
ADEC INC	34,411,400	33,751,781	78,351.40
A TO Z WINeworks LLC	32,202,386	28,704,249	66,634.03
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	28,135,238	28,135,238	65,313.17
K&J REAL ESTATE LLC	26,896,215	26,290,351	61,030.42
ASPEN WAY WEST LLC	83,148,637	23,260,888	53,997.84
FRED MEYER STORES INC	24,790,733	21,782,034	50,564.80
ALLISON PROPERTIES LLC	62,832,020	15,991,160	37,121.95